
Aleo+™ Aqua Turbo™ 360
Recessed non-thermostatic bath and shower valve

trim
K-77311IN-4FP

Features
• Sleek and contemporary design
• Single Lever handle allows for on/off activation, volume,

and temperature control
• Red/blue indexing on handle
• Includes three-way diverter for control of bath and shower

outlets

Material
• Premium material construction for durability and reliability
• KOHLER finishes resist corrosion and tarnishing

Installation
• Trim only; requires valve to complete installation (sold

separately)

Required Products/Accessories
K-99924IN Recessed non-thermostatic bath and shower
valve

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® India Faucet,
Sanitaryware and Bathing
Products Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty
information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

CP Polished Chrome

AF Vibrant® French Gold

BV Vibrant® Brushed Bronze

BL Matte Black

RGD Vibrant Rose Gold
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Aleo+™ Aqua Turbo™ 360
Recessed non-thermostatic bath and shower valve

trim
K-77311IN-4FP

1-5/8" (41 mm) Min
2-5/16" (59 mm) Max

5-1/2" (140 mm)

8-1/4"
(210 mm)

3-3/4"
(95 mm)

2-15/16"
(75 mm)

3-13/16"
(97 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Drain included: No

Notes
Install this product according to the
installation guide.
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